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Combined UBJJ/DMC Meeting

Friday, Sept. 28, 2007

AGENDA

10:00 am to 1:00 pm

POST Academy, Salt Lake Community College, Miller Campus, 410 West 9800 South, West Bldg 3™ FI.

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:30 am

11:00 am
12:00 pm

12:20 pm

12:40 am

1:00 am

Next Meeting:

Welcome & Chair's Report
Approve June and August, 2007 Minutes

DMC Model Program Literature Review

DMC Transfer/Waiver to Adult Court Study

POST Cultural Competency Training

Scenario Day Observations
Lunch

Committee & Other Reports

e Youth Committee/Do the Write Thing
e DMC

e Program Site Visits

Juvenile Justice Specialist Report
e Financial Update

Adjourn

Holly Martak
Karlie Lundell
Mike Tanana

Scott Stephenson
POST Deputy Director

All

All

Tonia Hashimoto
Mike Di Reda

All

Reg Garff

Holly Martak

UBJJ Annual Meeting Fri. November 2, 2007, 8:30 — 4:00, Zion's Bank Building, 18" floor

DMC Meeting, Fri. December 7, 2007, 11:00-12:30, Capitol Hill Complex

Conferences/Training:

OJJDP SAG, DMC, TCAP & FACJ Meeting: October 22-26, 2007, Adam’s Mark Hotel, Denver, CO

Excused: Narda Beas-Nordel, Judge Brown, Mike DiReda, Judge Larrry Jones, Fotu Katoa, Huy Nguyen,
Carol Page, Russ Van Vleet



